
The Hametz Food Drive returns! Help GJC stock the Mt. Airy Community Fridge & Pantry with non-perishable
items like: peanut butter, canned goods (soup, vegetables, fruit, and fish), pasta, pasta sauce, cereal, and shelf-
stable milk. Baby food and diapers are also needed! Drop off at GJC (parking lot Charry doors) from Sunday, April
14 (begins at 8:30 AM) through Friday, April 19 (ends at 4:00 PM).

Happening Now

Passover Seder Pairing until April 18. Hosts and guests, please fill out the online
form at https://bit.ly/seder-matching.
Sale of Chametz until April 22 at 12:00 PM:
https://germantownjewishcentre.org/sale-of-hametz-5784/

Sunday, April 21
9:00 am
Evening

Morning Minyan (online & in-person)
Bedikat Hametz (Search for Leaven)

Monday, April 22
Erev Pesah: 1st Seder

7:00 am
by 10:00 am
Evening

Morning Minyan & Siyyum (early start, in-person & online)
Biyur Hametz (Removal of Leaven)
First Seder in homes

Tuesday, April 23
Pesah Day 1: 2nd Seder

10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
Evening

Minyan Masorti & Charry Service Pesah 1
Minyan Masorti & Charry Service Zoom Pesah 1
Dorshei Derekh Pesah 1
Second Seder in homes

Wednesday, April 24
Pesah Day 2

10:00 am
10:00 am

Minyan Masorti & Charry Service Pesah 2
Minyan Masorti & Charry Service Zoom Pesah 2 

Thursday, April 25
Pesah Day 3 (CH”M)

7:00 am Morning Minyan (early, in-person & online)

Friday, April 26
Pesah Day 4 (CH”M)

7:00 am
6:00 pm

Morning Minyan (early, online)
Erev Pesah 5 & Erev Shabbat

Saturday, April 27
Pesah Day 5
Shabbat

10:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:00 am

Charry Service Pesah 5 & Shabbat
Minyan Masorti Pesah 5 & Shabbat Service
Minyan Masorti Zoom Pesah 5 & Shabbat 
Dorshei Derekh Pesah 5 & Shabbat

Sunday, April 28
Pesah Day 6 (CH”M)

9:00 am Morning Minyan (in-person & online)

Monday, April 29
Pesah Day 7 

10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am

Minyan Masorti & Charry Service Pesah 7 
Minyan Masorti & Charry Service Zoom Pesah 7 
Dorshei Derekh Pesah 7 w/Yizkor

Tuesday, April 30
Pesah Day 8 

10:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am

Charry Service Pesah 8 w/Yizkor
Minyan Masorti Pesah 8 w/Yizkor
Minyan Masorti Zoom Pesah 8 w/Yizkor
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